
ST. ELIZABETH XC MEET RESULTS 2021 
Total Points (55) Assumption (ASP) St Cassian (STC) St. Elizabeth (STE)

Saint John 
(SJA) Holy Trinity(HT) St. James (SJ) AOLP GSA OLMC St. Patrick (SPS)

Saint Rose 
(SRL) OLS

55 8 0 8 0 0 23 0 0 6 10 0 0

3-4 GRADE GIRLS
Rosters

Place Last First School Points
Converted 
Mile Pace Number Number First Last Grade Team

Time 0.7 A54 Rosie Farmer 2 ASP
1 04:29.7 Korn Neko SPS 10 06:25.3 P12 A1 Giuliana Chereches 3 ASP
2 04:33.7 Pfistner Avery SJ 9 06:31.0 J05 A12 Henrietta Tavares 3 ASP
3 04:41.7 Johnson Claire SJ 8 06:42.4 J14 A13 Isabella Thomas 3 ASP
4 04:49.5 Crum Bella STE 7 06:53.5 E135 A14 Marin Whitmer 3 ASP
5 04:57.5 MACDONALD MARIELLE OLMC 6 07:04.9 O5 A15 Emma Zienowicz 3 ASP
6 04:59.8 Gehm Ever ASP 5 07:08.3 A4 A3 Sara Gaglani 3 ASP
7 05:02.1 Milelli Bella SJ 4 07:11.6 J03 A4 Ever Gehm 3 ASP
8 05:04.3 Farmer Stephanie ASP 3 07:14.7 A17 A5 Caroline Hade 3 ASP
9 05:05.5 Kielczewski Olivia SJ 2 07:16.4 J02 A6 Caroline Kostelansky 3 ASP
10 05:07.4 Galeone Emiliana STE 1 07:19.2 E143 A7 Kathleen Melvin Jocher 3 ASP
11 05:08.0 Post Taylor STE 07:20.1 E137 A16 Brynn Delotto 4 ASP
12 05:08.8 Labrada Alani SJA 07:21.1 G14 A17 Stephanie Farmer 4 ASP
13 05:09.3 ANZA BRIELLE OLMC 07:21.9 O3 A20 Madelyn Mulhearn 4 ASP
14 05:14.4 Naulty Julia SJ 07:29.1 J04 A22 Kayla Zienowicz 4 ASP
15 05:16.0 Daus Julia SJ 07:31.5 J66 C32 Vera Nikovic 1 STC
16 05:16.5 Conway Kendrick OLS 07:32.1 S3 C29 Sofia Martinez-Roman 2 STC
17 05:26.0 AROCHO NOELLIA OLMC 07:45.7 O13 C40 Valentina Schielke 2 STC
18 05:34.3 Britain Lila HT 07:57.5 H7 C13 Kamryn Dunham 3 STC
19 05:39.5 Cinosky Sawyer STE 08:05.0 E145 C33 Noelle Oess 3 STC
20 05:42.3 AROCHO ISABEL OLMC 08:09.0 O1 E140 Abigail DeChiaro 3 STE
21 05:45.6 Cafaro Vittoria SPS 08:13.8 P3 E141 Gabriella Rivera 3 STE
22 05:52.0 Young Isabell SPS 08:22.8 P1 E142 Alice Frith 3 STE
23 05:52.8 Melvin Jocher Kathleen ASP 08:24.0 A7 E143 Emiliana Galeone 3 STE
24 05:55.3 Lawlor Avery SJ 08:27.5 J68 E144 Trinity Landry 3 STE
25 05:57.8 Rivera Gabriella STE 08:31.1 E141 E145 Sawyer Cinosky 3 STE
26 06:15.4 Hendrix Sophia SJA 08:56.2 G21 E146 Viktoria Molina 3 STE
27 06:20.2 Oess Noelle STC 09:03.2 C33 E134 Sophia Nuñez 4 STE
28 06:21.6 Schielke Valentina STC 09:05.1 C40 E135 Bella Crum 4 STE
29 06:25.5 Polo Lucia SJA 09:10.7 G20 E136 Victoria Dill 4 STE
30 06:30.5 Niemczyk Juliana HT 09:17.9 H6 E137 Taylor Post 4 STE
31 06:31.9 Gaglani Sara ASP 09:19.9 A3 G4 Jaylynn Zepeda 1 SJA
32 06:43.5 Farmer Rosie ASP 09:36.4 A54 G10 Demi Adeoye 2 SJA
33 06:51.6 Karuitha Michelle SJ 09:48.0 J01 G11 Ashlynn Monek 2 SJA
34 06:52.0 Harvey Brie SJA 09:48.6 G15 G12 Avery Andrews 2 SJA
35 06:53.8 Dill Victoria STE 09:51.1 E136 G13 Aaron Cortes 2 SJA
36 06:55.3 Mulhearn Madelyn ASP 09:53.3 A20 G14 Alani Labrada 2 SJA
37 07:08.4 Whitmer Marin ASP 10:12.0 A14 G15 Brie Harvey 3 SJA
38 07:10.7 DeChiaro Abigail STE 10:15.3 E140 G17 Lya Darius 3 SJA
39 07:16.9 Zienowicz Kayla ASP 10:24.1 A22 G18 Olivia Serioux 4 SJA
40 07:20.5 Molina Viktoria STE 10:29.3 E146 G19 Aubrey Notarangelo 4 SJA
41 07:21.6 Nuñez Sophia STE 10:30.8 E134 G20 Lucia Polo 4 SJA
42 07:25.3 Landry Trinity STE 10:36.1 E144 G21 Sophia Hendrix 4 SJA
43 07:31.8 VanPache Cindy SJ 10:45.4 J67 H1 Julia Britain 1 HT
44 07:44.6 Zienowicz Emma ASP 11:03.7 A15 H3 Sara Flores 2 HT
45 08:00.8 Tavares Henrietta ASP 11:26.9 A12 H6 Juliana Niemczyk 3 HT
46 08:15.9 Serioux Olivia SJA 11:48.5 G18 H7 Lila Britain 3 HT

J01 Michelle Karuitha 3 SJ
J02 Olivia Kielczewski 3 SJ
J03 Bella Milelli 3 SJ
J04 Julia Naulty 3 SJ
J05 Avery Pfistner 3 SJ
J66 Julia Daus 3 SJ
J67 Cindy VanPache 3 SJ
J14 Claire Johnson 4 SJ
J15 Avalino Rocco 4 SJ
J68 Avery Lawlor 4 SJ
O1 ISABEL AROCHO 3 OLMC
O3 BRIELLE ANZA 3 OLMC
O5 MARIELLE MACDONALD 3 OLMC

O13 NOELLIA AROCHO 4 OLMC
P1 Isabell Young 3 SPS
P3 Vittoria Cafaro 3 SPS
P4 Olivia Petrich 3 SPS
P5 Mallory  Fedyna 3 SPS

P12 Neko Korn 4 SPS
P9 Johanna Lelarge 4 SPS
R1 Phillip Mansfield 1 SRL
R7 Amelie Greenfeld 4 SRL

R19 Emory Thomas K SRL
R25 Sofia Ferreira K SRL
S1 Anouk Lomuscio 3 OLS
S3 Kendrick Conway 3 OLS
T1 Olivia  Mielnik 3 STA
T3 Erin  Toal 4 STA



ST. ELIZABETH XC MEET RESULTS 2021 
Total Points (55) Assumption (ASP) St Cassian (STC)

St. Elizabeth 
(STE)

Saint John 
(SJA) Holy Trinity(HT) St. James (SJ) AOLP GSA OLMC St. Patrick (SPS)

Saint 
Rose 
(SRL) OLS

Saint 
Thomas 

(STA)
55 0 5 3 0 0 37 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

3-4 GRADE BOYS
Rosters

Place Time Last First School Points
Converted 
Mile Pace Number Number First Last Grade Team

0.7 A10 Daniel Puentes 3 ASP

1 04:00.5  Cross Jack SPS 10 05:43.6 P6 A11 Nicholas Roman 3 ASP
2 04:14.1 Johnson Liam SJ 9 06:03.1 J18 A2 Declan Crowley 3 ASP
3 04:29.5 Heinze Bentley SJ 8 06:25.1 J17 A8 Luca Musacchio 3 ASP
4 04:31.7 DiDomenico Johnny D SJ 7 06:28.2 J69 A9 Marcel Porras 3 ASP
5 04:32.4 Lawlor Nolan SJ 6 06:29.2 J19 A18 Thad Giansanti 4 ASP
6 04:33.5 Ripley Finn STC 5 06:30.7 C38 A19 Robert Lincoln 4 ASP
7 04:35.4 Sheehan Will SJ 4 06:33.4 J13 A21 Joshua Rossano 4 ASP
8 04:38.3 Seaman Luke STE 3 06:37.5 E149 C16 Shane Fargas 1 STC
9 04:39.1 Malloy Tommy SJ 2 06:38.7 J10 C18 Samuel Ferreira 1 STC
10 04:44.0 Heinze Cash SJ 1 06:45.8 J09 C25 Christian Llanes 1 STC
11 04:45.0 Cronin Danny SPS 06:47.2 P8 C27 Dominic Manze 1 STC
12 04:47.2 MISA RAYMOND OLMC 06:50.4 O14 C07 Brayden Cook 2 STC
13 04:47.9 Sheehan Greer SJ 06:51.2 J12 C11 Damian Dash 2 STC
14 04:48.2 Morton John SPS 06:51.7 P11 C17 Preston Fargas 2 STC
15 04:48.9 Flaherty Charlie OLMC 06:52.7 O8 C28 Luca marabella 2 STC
16 04:52.8 Blackwell James STE 06:58.4 E153 C01 Xavier Alpago 3 STC
17 04:58.7 Porras Marcel ASP 07:06.7 A9 C12 Jacob DeRonde 3 STC
18 04:59.2 Maloney Christian SJ 07:07.5 J70 C19 Luca Gimelli 3 STC
19 04:59.6 Wright Lucas AOLP 07:07.9 L15 C35 Zayden Perry 3 STC
20 05:09.7 SOTTILE JOVANNI OLMC 07:22.5 O10 C46 Lucas Vileda 3 STC
21 05:14.7 Ravano Gianluca OLS 07:29.6 S4 C05 Carlos Chilewitz 4 STC
22 05:15.6 marabella Luca STC 07:30.9 C28 C14 James Eisinger 4 STC
23 05:18.8 MORA THOMAS OLMC 07:35.5 O12 C26 Steven Llanes 4 STC
24 05:21.6 AUCAYLLE SEBASTION OLMC 07:39.4 O2 C38 Finn Ripley 4 STC
25 05:22.0 Landry Tristan STE 07:40.1 E152 E147 Henry Schlegel 3 STE
26 05:22.5 Almonte Grayson STE 07:40.7 E150 E148 Andrew Sciaretta 3 STE
27 05:24.5 Annese Alex SJ 07:43.6 J16 E149 Luke Seaman 3 STE
28 05:32.4 Pfistner Ronan SJ 07:54.8 J11 E150 Grayson Almonte 3 STE
29 05:33.9 Cormier Jack SPS 07:57.0 P2 E151 Harrison Dormo 3 STE
30 05:42.9 Capsavage Adam AOLP 08:09.8 L14 E152 Tristan Landry 3 STE
31 05:43.8 Dugan Jacob STE 08:11.2 E139 E153 James Blackwell 3 STE
32 05:44.4 Rossano Joshua ASP 08:12.0 A21 E138 Charlie Frith 4 STE
33 05:47.2 SMITH WATSON OLMC 08:16.1 O4 E139 Jacob Dugan 4 STE
34 05:50.1 Falcone Ben SJ 08:20.1 J08 G1 Daniel Giglio 1 SJA
35 05:50.5 Dormo Harrison STE 08:20.7 E151 G2 Lucas Wilkinson 1 SJA
36 05:54.4 Aberle Joseph HT 08:26.3 H8 G3 Joseph Watkins 1 SJA
37 06:08.0 DeNoble Johnny HT 08:45.7 H10 G5 Logan Cancel 1 SJA
38 06:09.5  McLane Owen SPS 08:47.8 P7 G6 Sebastian Jara 1 SJA
39 06:13.8 Alpago Xavier STC 08:54.0 C01 G7 Renaldo Barthelus 1 SJA
40 06:15.2 Vileda Lucas STC 08:55.9 C46 G8 Sebastian Marty 2 SJA
41 06:15.6 Eisinger James STC 08:56.6 C14 G9 Marvin Yanez 2 SJA
42 06:16.9 Crowley Declan ASP 08:58.4 A2 G16 Gabriel Bonilla 3 SJA
43 06:21.4 Bonilla Gabriel SJA 09:04.9 G16 H2 Patrick Rogers 1 HT
44 06:31.8 Sciaretta Andrew STE 09:19.8 E148 H4 Antonio Davis 2 HT
45 06:37.8 HOFF RICHARD OLMC 09:28.3 O6 H5 Lucas Ortiz 2 HT
46 06:39.2 McShane Griffin OLS 09:30.3 S2 H8 Joseph Aberle 3 HT
47 07:13.5 Giansanti Thad ASP 10:19.3 A18 H9 Oliver Manger 4 HT
48 07:13.7 Cirlincione Jack SPS 10:19.6 P10 H10 Johnny DeNoble 4 HT
49 07:14.0 Manger Oliver HT 10:19.9 H9 J06 Christian Andricopolous 3 SJ

J07 Spiros Andricopoulos 3 SJ
J08 Ben Falcone 3 SJ
J09 Cash Heinze 3 SJ
J10 Tommy Malloy 3 SJ
J11 Ronan Pfistner 3 SJ
J12 Greer Sheehan 3 SJ
J13 Will Sheehan 3 SJ
J16 Alex Annese 4 SJ
J17 Bentley Heinze 4 SJ
J18 Liam Johnson 4 SJ
J19 Nolan Lawlor 4 SJ
J20 Kaden Pye 4 SJ
J21 Johnny Roberts 4 SJ
J69 Johnny D DiDomenico 4 SJ
J70 Christian Maloney 4 SJ
J71 James Naulty 4 SJ
L16 Charlie Dabney 3 AOLP
L14 Adam Capsavage 4 AOLP
L15 Lucas Wright 4 AOLP
N1 Adam Crisostomo 3 GSA
N2 Karas Gerges 3 GSA
O2 SEBASTION AUCAYLLE 3 OLMC
O4 WATSON SMITH 3 OLMC
O6 RICHARD HOFF 3 OLMC
O7 Katherine Byrnes 3 OLMC
O8 Charlie Flaherty 3 OLMC

O10 JOVANNI SOTTILE 4 OLMC
O11 NASH HUDSON 4 OLMC
O12 THOMAS MORA 4 OLMC
O14 RAYMOND MISA 4 OLMC
O9 JOSEPH BALAN 4 OLMC
P2 Jack Cormier 3 SPS

P10 Jack Cirlincione 4 SPS
P11 John Morton 4 SPS
P6 Jack  Cross 4 SPS
P7 Owen  McLane 4 SPS
P8 Danny Cronin 4 SPS
R2 River Chambers 2 SRL

R20 Doryan Hindrick 2 SRL
R3 Dagger Galarza-Raab 2 SRL

R23 Ritcharson Derival Wagnac 3 SRL
R4 Thatcher Brown 3 SRL
R5 Kohlman Johnson 3 SRL
R6 Joseph Young 3 SRL

R18 Justin Lacsina K SRL
S2 Griffin McShane 3 OLS
S4 Gianluca Ravano 3 OLS
T2 Nathan  Mohan 3 STA
T4 Luciano  Gencarelli 4 STA
T5 Aiden  Allen 4 STA
T6 Michael  Guzman 4 STA
T7 Nicholas  Kervel 4 STA
T8 Jan  Eckhard 4 STA
T9 Charles  Mandarakas 4 STA



ST. ELIZABETH XC MEET RESULTS 2021 
Total Points (55) Assumption (ASP) St Cassian (STC)

St. Elizabeth 
(STE)

Saint John 
(SJA) Holy Trinity(HT) St. James (SJ) AOLP GSA OLMC St. Patrick (SPS)

Saint Rose 
(SRL) OLS

Saint 
Thomas 

(STA)
55 3 8 0 0 11 18 0 0 6 9 0 0 0

5 - 6 GRADE GIRLS
Rosters

Place Last First School Points
Converted 
Mile Pace Number Number First Last Grade Team

Time 1.49 A24 Lauren Dischinger 5 ASP

1 10:35.3 McGuire Ava HT 10 07:06.4 H13 A25 Lily Gehm 5 ASP
2 10:53.0 Boler Grace SPS 9 07:18.3 P19 A26 Sara Karpack 5 ASP
3 10:54.4 Solorzano Eden STC 8 07:19.2 C44 A28 Mary McEnroe 5 ASP
4 10:57.2 Heinze Lake SJ 7 07:21.1 J28 A29 Mikayla Niemczyk 5 ASP
5 11:14.5 TYRRELL MAGGIE OLMC 6 07:32.7 O29 A30 Lucy Smart 5 ASP
6 11:14.8 Travers Paige SJ 5 07:32.9 J32 A32 Grace Thomas 5 ASP
7 11:26.5 Garcia Julia SJ 4 07:40.8 J26 A36 Emma MacDonald 6 ASP
8 11:31.9 Karpack Sara ASP 3 07:44.4 A26 A37 Olivia Minoia 6 ASP
9 11:34.0 Bevevino Riley SJ 2 07:45.8 J24 A38 Clare Pace 6 ASP
10 11:34.5 Dursee Abby HT 1 07:46.1 H14 A41 Logan Sodono 6 ASP
11 11:34.7 GREENMAN ELLIE OLMC 07:46.2 O17 A42 Ella Tockarshewsky 6 ASP
12 12:05.2 McEnroe Mary ASP 08:06.7 A28 C06 Sophia Cohen 5 STC
13 12:08.3 FLAHERTY VIVIAN OLMC 08:08.8 O19 C08 Leah Cruz 5 STC
14 12:08.6 Frith Lucy STE 08:09.0 E115 C09 Evelyn Cudia 5 STC
15 12:17.1 Smart Lucy ASP 08:14.7 A30 C44 Eden Solorzano 5 STC
16 12:24.8 Vicente Valentina STE 08:19.8 E126 C34 Kellan Oess 6 STC
17 12:27.5 Vaccaro Fiona SJ 08:21.7 J33 E121 Avery Calise 5 STE
18 12:31.8 Minoia Olivia ASP 08:24.5 A37 E122 Katie Segal 5 STE
19 12:32.4 Dischinger Lauren ASP 08:25.0 A24 E123 Natalie Tangreti 5 STE
20 12:37.0 Paolino Joelle SJ 08:28.1 J30 E124 Lucca Galeone 5 STE
21 12:41.8 MISA REGINA OLMC 08:31.3 O27 E125 Elizabeth Imossi 5 STE
22 12:43.0 GOMEZ-OSORTO ALEJANDRA OLMC 08:32.1 O23 E126 Valentina Vicente 5 STE
23 12:51.1 Gosda Grace HT 08:37.5 H11 E115 Lucy Frith 6 STE
24 13:06.5 Segal Katie STE 08:47.9 E122 E116 Seraphina Galeone 6 STE
25 13:15.0 Sodono Logan ASP 08:53.6 A41 G22 Justine Drake 5 SJA
26 13:20.7 Cohen Sophia STC 08:57.4 C06 G23 Victoria Hendrix 5 SJA
27 13:21.2 Minardi Emma OLMC 08:57.7 O21 G24 Oyinda Adeoye 5 SJA
28 13:25.6 Shalhoub Sarah SPS 09:00.7 P22 G35 Lucia Junkroft 6 SJA
29 13:39.5 Niemczyk Mikayla ASP 09:10.0 A29 G36 Sofia Bonilla 6 SJA
30 13:40.3 Gehm Lily ASP 09:10.6 A25 H11 Grace Gosda 5 HT
31 13:41.3 FUENTES BELLA OLMC 09:11.2 O16 H13 Ava McGuire 6 HT
32 13:50.6 Duffy Maria Victoria OLMC 09:17.5 O42 H14 Abby Dursee 6 HT
33 13:53.3 WALSH KATHRYN OLMC 09:19.3 O28 H15 Gabriella Castellanos 6 HT
34 13:54.9 Galeone Lucca STE 09:20.3 E124 H16 Marie Sanchez 6 HT
35 13:55.8 Pace Clare ASP 09:21.0 A38 J22 Sophia Battista 5 SJ
36 13:58.0  Shrekgast Claire SPS 09:22.4 P14 J24 Riley Bevevino 5 SJ
37 14:09.7 MacDonald Emma ASP 09:30.2 A36 J25 Natalia Bruzzichesi 5 SJ
38 14:14.8 Bruzzichesi Natalia SJ 09:33.7 J25 J28 Lake Heinze 5 SJ
39 14:21.5 Tangreti Natalie STE 09:38.2 E123 J29 Noreen Mack 5 SJ
40 14:25.9  Shrekgast Mary Kate SPS 09:41.1 P15 J30 Joelle Paolino 5 SJ
41 14:32.2 BILLETER AEOLIA OLMC 09:45.4 O15 J31 Karla Pye 5 SJ
42 15:07.0 Hendrix Victoria SJA 10:08.7 G23 J32 Paige Travers 5 SJ
43 15:23.8 Calise Avery STE 10:20.0 E121 J72 Sonja Babic 5 SJ
44 16:34.4 Mack Noreen SJ 11:07.4 J29 J23 Ella Bevevino 6 SJ
45 16:44.7 Graf Riley SJ 11:14.3 J27 J26 Julia Garcia 6 SJ
46 16:48.0 Bevevino Ella SJ 11:16.5 J23 J27 Riley Graf 6 SJ
47 18:32.4 Bonilla Sofia SJA 12:26.5 G36 J33 Fiona Vaccaro 6 SJ
48 18:41.2 Adeoye Oyinda SJA 12:32.4 G24 O15 AEOLIA BILLETER 5 OLMC
49 18:49.0 Cruz Leah STC 12:37.7 C08 O16 BELLA FUENTES 5 OLMC
50 18:52.8 Cudia Evelyn STC 12:40.3 C09 O17 ELLIE GREENMAN 5 OLMC
51 19:16.9 AROCHO ELIANA OLMC 12:56.5 O25 O19 VIVIAN FLAHERTY 5 OLMC
52 19:22.2 Pignatello Delaney SPS 13:00.0 P13 O21 Emma Minardi 6 OLMC
53 19:47.4 Sherer Katie SPS 13:16.9 P20 O23 ALEJANDRA GOMEZ-OSORTO 6 OLMC
54 20:32.5 Kelder Caroline SPS 13:47.2 P18 O25 ELIANA AROCHO 6 OLMC

O27 REGINA MISA 6 OLMC
O28 KATHRYN WALSH 6 OLMC
O29 MAGGIE TYRRELL 6 OLMC
O30 RUBY JOSEPHSON 6 OLMC
O42 Maria Victoria Duffy 6 OLMC
P13 Delaney Pignatello 5 SPS
P14 Claire  Shrekgast 5 SPS
P15 Mary Kate  Shrekgast 5 SPS
P18 Caroline Kelder 5 SPS
P19 Grace Boler 5 SPS
P20 Katie Sherer 5 SPS
P36 Fiona Kelder 5 SPS
P22 Sarah Shalhoub 6 SPS
P23 Alexandra Losacco 6 SPS
R8 Emme Jensen 5 SRL

R10 Mallie Farmer 6 SRL
R15 Evangelina Rodriguez 6 SRL
R21 Jolie Paton 6 SRL
R9 Suhailah Abdullah 6 SRL
S7 Lila Clammer 5 OLS

S12 Bay Morrison 6 OLS



ST. ELIZABETH XC MEET RESULTS 2021 
Total Points (55) Assumption (ASP) St Cassian (STC)

St. Elizabeth 
(STE)

Saint John 
(SJA) Holy Trinity(HT) St. James (SJ) AOLP GSA OLMC St. Patrick (SPS)

Saint Rose 
(SRL) OLS

Saint 
Thomas 

(STA)
55 1 0 16 0 0 32 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

5 - 6 GRADE BOYS
Rosters

Place Last First School Points
Converted 
Mile Pace Number Number First Last Grade Team

Time 1.49 A23 James Crowley 5 ASP
1 09:54.0 Dudley Robert STE 10 06:38.6 E131 A27 Zachary Kunzweiler 5 ASP
2 10:04.8 Collins Eddie SJ 9 06:45.9 J36 A31 Xavier Sullivan 5 ASP
3 10:06.2 DiDomenico Patrick SJ 8 06:46.8 J73 A53 Finn Costello 5 ASP
4 10:07.4 Collins Dylan SJ 7 06:47.6 J35 A33 Noah Daly 6 ASP
5 10:33.2 MACDONALD HENRY OLMC 6 07:04.9 O26 A34 Grady Hall 6 ASP
6 10:38.1 Kielczewski Adam SJ 5 07:08.3 J37 A35 Ryan Haynes 6 ASP
7 10:44.7 Halliez Thomas STE 4 07:12.7 E133 A39 Owen Sidhu 6 ASP
8 10:49.4 Sikorski Trace SJ 3 07:15.9 J42 A40 Kabir Singh 6 ASP
9 10:50.8 McQueen Cole STE 2 07:16.8 E130 A43 Emanuele Vinti 6 ASP
10 10:51.8 Sidhu Owen ASP 1 07:17.4 A39 A52 Shane Guirguis 6 ASP
11 10:55.0 Jalics Benedek STE 07:19.6 E129 C03 Ethan Bedoya 5 STC
12 11:00.4 Scott Colin SJ 07:23.2 J41 C30 Henry Meyers 5 STC
13 11:21.7 Singh Kabir ASP 07:37.6 A40 C45 Simon Streit 5 STC
14 11:36.9 Olubanjo Iyanu SJA 07:47.7 G34 C20 Mario Gimelli 6 STC
15 11:48.6 Espostio Jack SPS 07:55.6 P17 E127 Alex Aquino 5 STE
16 12:01.1 VAN FLEET KEITH OLMC 08:04.0 O20 E128 Jacob Schlegel 5 STE
17 12:10.7 MORROW PATRICK OLMC 08:10.4 O18 E129 Benedek Jalics 5 STE
18 12:11.4 VANDENBERG JUDE OLMC 08:10.9 O22 E130 Cole McQueen 5 STE
19 12:12.6 Mannion Colby STE 08:11.7 E118 E131 Robert Dudley 5 STE
20 12:12.9 Dhiman Millen SJA 08:11.9 G32 E132 Nate Grande 5 STE
21 12:13.9 Aberle Carl HT 08:12.5 H18 E133 Thomas Halliez 5 STE
22 12:23.5 Mickens Andrew SJA 08:19.0 G26 E117 Colt Shankman 6 STE
23 12:24.6 TAM BENNY OLMC 08:19.7 O24 E118 Colby Mannion 6 STE
24 12:35.0 Schlegel Jacob STE 08:26.7 E128 E119 Christian Seaman 6 STE
25 12:37.2 Mendez Mason SJ 08:28.2 J39 E120 Connor Post 6 STE
26 12:37.6 Daly Noah ASP 08:28.5 A33 G25 Raagav Kilari 5 SJA
27 12:40.0 Hall Grady ASP 08:30.1 A34 G26 Andrew Mickens 5 SJA
28 12:42.5 Grande Nate STE 08:31.7 E132 G27 Andrew Jackson 5 SJA
29 13:13.2 Schmidt Christopher OLS 08:52.4 S13 G28 Francesco Lancellotti 5 SJA
30 13:19.5 Kunzweiler Zachary ASP 08:56.6 A27 G29 Logan McArthur 5 SJA
31 13:36.8 Chalk Samuel OLS 09:08.2 S8 G30 Christian DeLuca 5 SJA
32 13:53.8 Lancellotti Francesco SJA 09:19.6 G28 G31 Tomas Costa 5 SJA
33 13:57.3 Fahy Gavin AOLP 09:21.9 L13 G32 Millen Dhiman 6 SJA
34 14:01.5 Peoples Kevin SJ 09:24.8 J40 G33 James Micheludis 6 SJA
35 14:48.6 Crowley James ASP 09:56.4 A23 G34 Iyanu Olubanjo 6 SJA
36 15:08.6 Bedoya Ethan STC 10:09.8 C03 H12 Aaron Sanchez 5 HT
37 15:18.9 Post Connor STE 10:16.7 E120 H17 Sam Bonsignore 6 HT
38 15:19.3 Mack Declan SJ 10:17.0 J74 H18 Carl Aberle 6 HT
39 15:24.2 Seaman Christian STE 10:20.3 E119 H19 Daniel Sosa 6 HT
40 15:36.2 Costello Finn ASP 10:28.3 A53 J36 Eddie Collins 5 SJ
41 15:46.4 Bevevino Luke SJ 10:35.2 J34 J37 Adam Kielczewski 5 SJ
42 15:52.9 Vinti Emanuele ASP 10:39.5 A43 J39 Mason Mendez 5 SJ
43 16:04.5 McArthur Logan SJA 10:47.3 G29 J41 Colin Scott 5 SJ
44 16:56.8 Bonsignore Sam HT 11:22.4 H17 J34 Luke Bevevino 6 SJ
45 17:44.0 Jackson Andrew SJA 11:54.1 G27 J35 Dylan Collins 6 SJ
46 17:45.9 Costa Tomas SJA 11:55.4 G31 J73 Patrick DiDomenico 6 SJ
47 18:26.0 Haynes Ryan ASP 12:22.3 A35 J74 Declan Mack 6 SJ
48 18:43.9 Meyers Henry STC 12:34.3 C30 J40 Kevin Peoples 6 SJ

J42 Trace Sikorski 6 SJ
J43 Gavan Stropoli 6 SJ
L13 Gavin Fahy 5 AOLP
N3 Matthew Hui 6 GSA

O18 PATRICK MORROW 5 OLMC
O20 KEITH VAN FLEET 5 OLMC
O22 JUDE VANDENBERG 6 OLMC
O24 BENNY TAM 6 OLMC
O26 HENRY MACDONALD 6 OLMC
P16 Sean Curtis 5 SPS
P17 Jack Espostio 5 SPS
R11 Maya Gagneron 6 SRL
R12 Harcourt Lucius II 6 SRL
R13 Hudson Mansfield 6 SRL
R14 Jack Radics 6 SRL
R26 Yeoukiro LaFortune 6 SRL
S10 Lorenzo Torasso 5 OLS
S5 Nolan Lublanski 5 OLS
S6 Marcus Williams 5 OLS
S8 Samuel Chalk 5 OLS
S9 Chase Conway 5 OLS

S11 Finn Morrison 6 OLS
S13 Christopher Schmidt 6 OLS
T10 Nicolai  Chalet 5 STA
T11 Brandon  Rios 5 STA
T12 Patrick  Gilfillan 5 STA



ST. ELIZABETH XC MEET RESULTS 2021 
Total Points (55) Assumption (ASP) St Cassian (STC)

St. Elizabeth 
(STE)

Saint John 
(SJA) Holy Trinity(HT) St. James (SJ) AOLP GSA OLMC St. Patrick (SPS)

Saint Rose 
(SRL) OLS

Saint 
Thomas 

(STA)
55 0 12 14 0 0 16 0 0 8 5 0 0 0

7 - 8 GRADE GIRLS
Rosters

Place Last First School Points
Converted 
Mile Pace Number Number First Last Grade Team

Time 1.7 A44 Rachael Huang 7 ASP
1 10:25.1 Dudley Blythe STE 10 06:07.7 E104 A46 Ava Paguirigan 7 ASP
2 10:35.2 Solorzano Ella STC 9 06:13.7 C43 A48 Anya Sidhu 7 ASP
3 11:23.3 Naulty Caroline SJ 8 06:41.9 J47 A49 Libby Farmer 8 ASP
4 11:52.1 HOFF SARAH OLMC 7 06:58.9 O36 C02 Olivia Bayuelo 7 STC
5 11:55.0 Lawlor Ella SJ 6 07:00.6 J44 C10 Alena Cudia 7 STC
6 11:55.4 Morton Maeve SPS 5 07:00.8 P24 C15 Maggie Faherty 7 STC
7 12:25.5 Seaman Ava STE 4 07:18.5 E102 C22 Roshaun Halaby 7 STC
8 12:35.7 Ripley Isla STC 3 07:24.5 C39 C36 Anais Picciano 7 STC
9 12:37.7 Vaccaro Kayla SJ 2 07:25.7 J49 C39 Isla Ripley 7 STC
10 12:44.8 Duffy Paloma OLMC 1 07:29.9 O43 C43 Ella Solorzano 8 STC
11 12:52.6 Huang Sophie SPS 07:34.5 P30 E111 Stella Eager 7 STE
12 13:05.0 Williams Millie OLS 07:41.8 S16 E112 Addison Calise 7 STE
13 13:05.3 Paolino Jillian SJ 07:42.0 J48 E100 Norah Aroneo 8 STE
14 13:05.8 Mania Emerson SJ 07:42.3 J45 E101 Audrey Rohlf 8 STE
15 13:09.7 D'Andrea Nora OLS 07:44.5 S18 E102 Ava Seaman 8 STE
16 13:21.2 Sabnekar Isabel OLS 07:51.3 S20 E103 Aletha Reynolds 8 STE
17 13:33.1 Wizeman Meaghan SJ 07:58.3 J52 E104 Blythe Dudley 8 STE
18 13:33.5 Pignatello Katie Pignatello SPS 07:58.5 P33 E105 Bernice Fernando 8 STE
19 13:50.4 Faherty Maggie STC 08:08.5 C15 E106 Alexa Perez 8 STE
20 13:50.8 Picciano Anais STC 08:08.7 C36 G37 Mesomachukwu Efobi 7 SJA
21 13:52.8 GOMEZ-OSORTO KARLA MARIA OLMC 08:09.9 O37 J44 Ella Lawlor 7 SJ
22 14:13.0 Reynolds Aletha STE 08:21.8 E103 J45 Emerson Mania 7 SJ
23 14:32.0 Aroneo Norah STE 08:32.9 E100 J47 Caroline Naulty 7 SJ

24 14:35.0 Rohlf Audrey STE 08:34.7 E101 J50 Mika
Vanderwesthuize
n

7
SJ

25 14:41.5 Farmer Libby ASP 08:38.6 A49 J46 Olivia Milelli 8 SJ
26 14:41.9 Vanderwesthuizen Mika SJ 08:38.8 J50 J48 Jillian Paolino 8 SJ
27 15:19.5 Milelli Olivia SJ 09:00.9 J46 J49 Kayla Vaccaro 8 SJ
28 15:44.4 MORA LUCY OLMC 09:15.5 O38 J52 Meaghan Wizeman 8 SJ
29 15:44.9 MARTINSON LILLY OLMC 09:15.8 O34 L10 Julia Calderaro 8 AOLP
30 16:48.4 Efobi Mesomachukwu SJA 09:53.2 G37 L11 Emily Muir 8 AOLP
31 17:05.7 Benaquista Briley SPS 10:03.4 P34 N6 Saniya Davis 7 GSA
32 17:30.1 Perez Alexa STE 10:17.7 E106 N7 Natalie Feliciano 7 GSA
33 17:45.1 Fernando Bernice STE 10:26.5 E105 O31 AGNES BALAN 7 OLMC
34 17:57.5 Cudia Alena STC 10:33.8 C10 O32 ORLA FLAHERTY 7 OLMC
35 18:05.8 Halaby Roshaun STC 10:38.7 C22 O34 LILLY MARTINSON 7 OLMC
36 19:19.1 Bayuelo Olivia STC 11:21.8 C02 O35 ASHLYN DECORGE 7 OLMC

O36 SARAH HOFF 8 OLMC
O37 KARLA MARIA GOMEZ-OSORTO 8 OLMC
O38 LUCY MORA 8 OLMC
O39 JOSEPHINE NAM 8 OLMC
O40 CAITLIN GARRY 8 OLMC
O41 DANIAH DUMINIAK 8 OLMC
O43 Paloma Duffy 8 OLMC
P24 Maeve Morton 7 SPS
P26 Josie Speace 7 SPS
P30 Sophie Huang 7 SPS
P33 Katie Pignatello Pignatello 8 SPS
P34 Briley Benaquista 8 SPS
R24 Samantha Despinos 7 SRL
S16 Millie Williams 7 OLS
S18 Nora D'Andrea 7 OLS
S19 Christina Paul 7 OLS
S20 Isabel Sabnekar 8 OLS
S21 Maudie Grace Lomuscio 8 OLS
T14 Olivia  Jesolowsky 7 STA



ST. ELIZABETH XC MEET RESULTS 2021 
Total Points (55) Assumption (ASP) St Cassian (STC)

St. Elizabeth 
(STE)

Saint John 
(SJA) Holy Trinity(HT) St. James (SJ) AOLP GSA OLMC St. Patrick (SPS)

Saint Rose 
(SRL) OLS

Saint Thomas 
(STA)

55 0 0 19 15 6 3 0 0 7 5 0 0 0

7 - 8 GRADE BOYS
Rosters

Place Last First School Points
Converted 
Mile Pace Number Number First Last Grade Team

Time 1.7 A45 Ryan Karpack 7 ASP
1 09:38.1 Byrne Dillon STE 10 05:40.1 E109 A47 Alexander Parvulescu 7 ASP
2 09:53.5 McCoy Elijah SJA 9 05:49.1 G40 A50 Carter Tarpley 8 ASP
3 10:08.2 Sharkey Dominic STE 8 05:57.7 E108 A51 Noah Tockarshewsky 8 ASP
4 10:10.3 FUENTES JULIAN OLMC 7 05:59.0 O33 C21 Charlie Grube 7 STC
5 10:19.3 Quiroz Daniel SJA 6 06:04.3 G39 C23 Elliot Kahng 7 STC
6 11:32.2 Costa Anthony SPS 5 06:47.2 P35 C31 Jack Meyers 7 STC
7 11:36.0 Demetrick Andrew HT 4 06:49.4 H20 C37 Remy Picciano 7 STC
8 11:41.2 Lynch Chase SJ 3 06:52.5 J60 C41 Pablo Schielke 7 STC
9 11:42.9 Gosda Charles HT 2 06:53.5 H22 C47 Aaron Vileda 7 STC
10 11:57.8 McChesney Cole STE 1 07:02.2 E107 C04 George Brewton 8 STC
11 12:02.7 Quiroz Andrew SJA 07:05.1 G38 C24 Oliver Kahng 8 STC
12 12:06.0 Schmidt Joseph OLS 07:07.1 S14 C42 Crew Schielke 8 STC
13 12:08.4 Szot Harrison SPS 07:08.5 P27 E113 Brendan Sharkey 7 STE
14 12:14.1 Mendez Caylor SJ 07:11.8 J61 E114 Ryan Desimone 7 STE
15 12:28.9 Polo Jonathan SJA 07:20.5 G43 E107 Cole McChesney 8 STE
16 12:49.1 Karuitha John SJ 07:32.4 J59 E108 Dominic Sharkey 8 STE
17 12:52.4 Tynan Fionn OLS 07:34.3 S22 E109 Dillon Byrne 8 STE
18 12:58.3  Shrekgast Aidan SPS 07:37.8 P25 E110 Niko Quinceno 8 STE
19 13:09.7 Kvesic Marko SPS 07:44.5 P31 G38 Andrew Quiroz 7 SJA
20 13:14.0 Parvulescu Alexander ASP 07:47.0 A47 G39 Daniel Quiroz 8 SJA
21 13:28.7 Meyers Jack STC 07:55.7 C31 G40 Elijah McCoy 8 SJA
22 13:29.2 DeAngelis Justin SJ 07:56.0 J53 G41 Luke McArthur 8 SJA
23 13:34.2 Travers Jack SJ 07:59.0 J65 G42 Lucas Costa 8 SJA
24 13:50.3 Costa Lucas SJA 08:08.4 G42 G43 Jonathan Polo 8 SJA
25 14:01.7 Desimone Ryan STE 08:15.1 E114 H20 Andrew Demetrick 7 HT
26 14:01.9 Grube Charlie STC 08:15.2 C21 H21 George Habil 7 HT
27 14:44.4 McArthur Luke SJA 08:40.2 G41 H22 Charles Gosda 7 HT
28 14:57.2 Milelli Cristoforo SJ 08:47.8 J62 H23 Aiden Payumo 7 HT
29 14:59.5 Vileda Aaron STC 08:49.1 C47 H24 Jaxon Payumo 7 HT
30 15:01.5 Griffin Sean SJ 08:50.3 J57 J53 Justin DeAngelis 7 SJ
31 15:11.5 Payumo Jaxon HT 08:56.2 H24 J54 Jack Falcone 7 SJ
32 15:13.2 Picciano Remy STC 08:57.2 C37 J56 Quinn Gaibor 7 SJ
33 16:01.7 Peoples John SJ 09:25.7 J63 J58 Henry Howell 7 SJ
34 17:05.4 Howell Henry SJ 10:03.2 J58 J59 John Karuitha 7 SJ
35 17:58.0 Gaibor Quinn SJ 10:34.1 J56 J62 Cristoforo Milelli 7 SJ
36 18:34.5 Payumo Aiden HT 10:55.6 H23 J65 Jack Travers 7 SJ
37 19:19.6 Ross Jack SPS 11:22.1 P29 J57 Sean Griffin 8 SJ
38 19:30.5 Schielke Pablo STC 11:28.5 C41 J60 Chase Lynch 8 SJ
39 21:51.7 Bogardus Philip SPS 12:51.6 P28 J61 Caylor Mendez 8 SJ
40 25:51.8 Habil George HT 15:12.8 H21 J63 John Peoples 8 SJ

J64 Brody Sheehan 8 SJ
L12 Giovanni Sicignano 7 AOLP
N4 Malik Bey 7 GSA
N5 Evan Burgess 7 GSA
N8 Aiden Prybicien 8 GSA

O33 JULIAN FUENTES 7 OLMC
P25 Aidan  Shrekgast 7 SPS
P27 Harrison Szot 7 SPS
P28 Philip Bogardus 7 SPS
P29 Jack Ross 7 SPS
P31 Marko Kvesic 7 SPS
P32 Lucas Rafeh 7 SPS
P35 Anthony Costa 8 SPS
R16 Alex Gagneron 7 SRL
R22 Mtthew Maloba 7 SRL
R17 Eli Farmer 8 SRL
S14 Joseph Schmidt 7 OLS
S15 Alfonso Dunmeyer 7 OLS
S17 Rafael Dunmeyer 7 OLS
S22 Fionn Tynan 8 OLS
T13 Victor  Mielnik 7 STA
T15 Brandon  Peppinghaus 7 STA



ST. ELIZABETH XC MEET 2021 
OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Assumption (ASP) St Cassian (STC)
St. Elizabeth 

(STE) Saint John (SJA) Holy Trinity(HT) St. James (SJ) AOLP GSA OLMC
St. Patrick 

(SPS)
Saint Rose 

(SRL) OLS

Saint 
Thomas 
(STA)

Girls 3-4 8 0 8 0 0 23 0 0 6 10 0 0 0
Boys 3-4 0 5 3 0 0 37 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
Girls 5-6 3 8 0 0 11 18 0 0 6 9 0 0 0
Boys 5-6 1 0 16 0 0 32 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Girls 7-8 0 12 14 0 0 16 0 0 8 5 0 0 0
Boys 7-8 0 0 19 15 6 3 0 0 7 5 0 0 0
Total Points (330) 12 25 60 15 17 129 0 0 33 39 0 0 0

2 1 3


